

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. ... as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 19, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.3 Page 1, line 20, reinstate the stricken language and delete the new language
- 1.4 Page 1, line 21, delete the new language
- 1.5 Page 2, lines 3 and 4, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.6 Page 2, lines 5 to 10, reinstate the stricken language and delete the new language
- 1.7 Page 2, line 15, delete "(5)" and insert "(7)"
- 1.8 Renumber the clauses in sequence
- 1.9 Page 2, line 23, delete "\$160,000" and insert "\$240,000" in both places
- 1.10 Page 2, line 24, delete "a grant to Wright County" and insert "grants to counties that are
- 1.11 not metropolitan counties as defined in Minnesota Statutes, section 473.121, subdivision
- 1.12 4,"